

#### Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

## Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya, Majalgaon



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

CRIETERION-6: GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

### **6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies**

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attained conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during last five years

Consolidated Statement Cum Endorsement 2017-18 to 2021-22



#### Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

# Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya, Majalgaon

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attained conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during last five years

Consolidated Statement Cum Endorsement 2017-18 to 2021-22

#### INDEX

Year	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
Number of Teachers	08	04	25	06	26
Amount	Rs. 5,500/-	Rs. 4,800/-	Rs. 31,300/-	Rs. 9,800/-	Rs. 31,950/-

Coordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya, Majalgaon, Dist.Beed (MS) SOBRE MAJALGAON DISTREED (MAHARASHTRA)

PRINCIPAL Sunderrao Solanke Mahevidyalya Majalgaon Diat. Beed (M.S.)